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
BASE

'1" 48"x96" $1.30 ea.
3fc" 4fi"x9S" S1.60ea.
ia" 4fi"x9fi" $1.85 ea.
3i" plaster base ... 34c yd.

CASING Ac BASE '

Case c. n I

Base z:.:::;;::::::i:':...::::::;.:..7cRL

HARDROARD
All 48"x96"l

indust. l 50

indusl. S."5
underlay $4.15

PLYWOOD (All 48' X

,

Fir Shop . I2.:i5
Fir A. D. tuooa one sioei .. $2.75
Good Fir A. D. 2 sides
Fir C. D. reject (Sht'g.l .
Birch 3

ALL PRICES F.O.B. YARD -
DELIVERY

c
LANCASTER & CENTER

(WE'VE HAD IT! !)

OODLES OF PLYWOOD, 4x8
shecls or cut lo YOUR rue
FREEH Hundreds ai 4x3 sand-
ed fir plywood ONLY 3.99
sheet!

RUNNING OUT OUR EARS 'I
& . pes SALE 4c. ft and
10c' ft. iCovcr thai floor or
wall at real savings!!

INSULATION 1.20 sack. White

paint 1.99 gal ireg 2.50) Nails
11.25 keg.

BIRCH PLY '1 4x8 shop 18c.
ft. Cleanup odd sizes1.. 10c.
5. 15c. .. 20c. 27c. Ig"tla
lot tooll 3x6 Birch J. a

sheet. Hardwood lumber In
stock.

MAHOGANY PLYWOOD 'k 3x6
R9 rolary 4.80 sheet. '

ribbon 7.04 sheet, 14.40

sheet. Hardwood lumb!r In
stock.

ASH SEN) FIRST QUALITY
I, 4x8 9.28. 4x8 17.28. Lum-

ber In stock also.
f

456 N. CHURCH (GREYHOUND BLDG.) EMpire

EVE.: JACOBSEN EM SORENSON: KIGGINS EM
HOLLENBECK M KEENE M

GUSHING EM

806 Houmi For Sal

PHONE EM

Hollywood district. 4 bedrooms,
tun oasemcm wiin party room
Corner lot, sprinkling system.
Citv bus bv door. This horni

edecorated inside and out.
real buy at $12,650. For appt.
to tee call Dale Rayburn at
EM or home phone EMI

3315 Ah rams. Available for 1m
mediate possession. Good 2
bedroom home. Large lot. gtod
school location. Price $7,750.
Call H. K. Laymon EM
or Eve. & Sun. call EM

Suburhan East. Spacious 2 bed
room home. A years old. Largti
and attractive yard with out
door fireplace and patio. Prir
$12,000. Terms. Call H. K.
Laymon EM or Eve.
Sun. call EM

REALTOR

iq. ft. on one floor, only 1 yrs.

Bdrms.. only 2 vn. old. fttth

Bdrm. house, beautiful lot with

home with lie. well landscaped

lots, over 22.000 sq. ft on eitf

the largest proper

SERENE AND RESTFUL LIV
ING can be tounu in tnis spa
cious suburban high quality
home. 3 lg bedrooms, bright

cheery living rin. dining
rm with French doors to
patio, Birch kit. with nook.
All for $14,960.

DESIRABLE 1 ACRE with S'4
oearooms, snnp c cnicKen
house. Nice East side loca- - i
tlon. Price only $9,500. and
the owner will trade or giv
terms.

LOOK TO SALEM'S FUTUnB
through this choice location on
rapidly growing South 12th
Street. Good 48 x 48 coneretn
block blrig plus older apt. hse.
Corner lot with 172 ft. front
age. All rentali full. Will
trade. $38,000.

IT CANNOT BE BEAT

THESI3 FEATURES
Double Garage
Fireplace Oil Furnace
Paved Streets Curb!
Insulated

PHONE EM Um

THESE!!!

area. East of city, EACH has

EAST ENGLEWOOD

Neat 2 bdrm. home. Lg. living
room with fireplace. F. Oil
furnace. Dining rm., kitchen
with nook. Utllltv rm. At
t a chert garage. Nice lawn. Out
of town owner says "Sell"
Price $9,700. Ask for Ed
Schreder. Ph. EM Eva
mugs EM

SUBURBAN SOUTH. Be the
first to occupy this New 3
hdrm. hnme located on corner
Int. Lg. living rm. with lg. pie
tu re windows. Fireplace. Ma
hoiiany paneling. Dining rm.
with built-i- huffet, hallway
entrance. Kitchen with nook.
Utility rm, I'j plumb, over
si ml do), plastered garage.
You make an nffer. For par
ttculars ask for Phtl Murray.
Ph, EM 3.rt2.'16, Evenings
Sundays Dallas MA

Oregon Development
Company (Realtors)

316 N. CMUlicH PH. EM392;H
GOINO SOUTH Sell Vrm. no'u

mod dbl. gnr. IM 177 X 214.
Berries, fruit k nut trees
flowers. $5,250. Fasy terms.
rin Monmouth. Ph. SKylln

MR OWNER!-Ol-
en

WoodrT win
pay top price for your turn
A appliances F.M

See this modern well built 1

hdrm. home. About S years
old. Small but well plannedi
kitchen with eating space,
small utility room. This horn
needs some linishing. hut ifl

very livahle as Is. Hardwood
floors, shake exterior, located
smith on paved street. Lot
63x120. Full price $5,450.

EM

RON JONES, REALTOR

1M5 Falrfrnunds Rd.
av. mi. or em

801 Business Opportun.

MONEY MAKING FOOD
STORE

THIS IS a very popular com- -

munitv grocery store location
has enjoyed many years of ex-

cellent business. Building fully
equipped for food store opera-
tion. Counter, display island.
Walk In Cooler Lockers. Meat
Saws. Scales Grinders etc.
Also Gasoline Pumps. Repair

hop nn turntsnca apart-
ments. Owner says to sell
lock, stock k real estate.
$15,000. Easy Terms. Would
consider good farm land in
iraac.

4'iCALL FAYE SEAT,
Eves. Phone EM 4 3394

Doit Douqldcm

Court Ph. EM

FOR LEASE: Dbl. 'Bay major
oil co. Service Station in Inde
pendence. small Investment,
Hood rental. EM 4 4438. -

GARAGE. Service Station, equip
ment, lot. iz.nixi will handle.
Some finance, EM 4.3261.

SALES FRANCHISE

Exceptional opportunity to buy
ail or part oi nationally recK
nized tradine-stam- dlstribir
n..hln I.'vtt.,..lt. nrnfltahl

business (or qualified sales
man. LJieume security

for small investment.
Box 528 Statesman-Journal- .

WANTED: Meat market, buy or
lease. Must ne goon,

Box 324.

MAJOR OIL, CO.
LEASE

3
VEBY attractive deal for Inves

tor. 13 vr. lease, iiencr nurry.
One of the deals that are sel
dom available. Call Al Isaak.
A1 Isaak k Co. JUIr. EM

or Eves. EM

ANDERSON Fuel, truck k mill
contract .3, two casn. j.m

OPPORTUNITY
Large 12 room, older home and

approximately 4 acres, neHr
new Air Base. Will make ex-

cellent tourist home or Ants.
A real value at only siz.&uu,
Terms to qualifying buyer. '
CALL DON DOUGHTON

Eves. EM 41414
Off. EM

Dok Doucktm

120 Court Ph. EM 4 8484

802 But. I Income Prop,

FOR SALE by owner. CALM A R

couili .1, i norm. iurn.
houses. 1. 2 hdrm. furn. hse.
1. 3 bdrm. unfurn. rn. Excel-
lent rent til income. EM
or EM

806 Houses For Sole

t7fl PER MO. Includes urine.
Int. taxes, Insurance, No other
costs or any Kind, i.zuij sq,
feet at Ilv. snace nlus attach.

lrg. family kitchen. 3
fiarage. lots of storage
space, nnwa. nr.. .i msuw
Hon walls k ceiling, com-

pletely wealherstripperi. Safe,
economical elec. radiant heat.
In a newly developed residen-
tial area.

TURN East at Keizer School to
verdn Lane, turn icu i piock,
5188 Verda Lane.

WILLIAM DAVIES BLD'R.

EM 30072 782 Sunset Ave.

4 CORNERS 3 BDRM NEAR
., r.A. HKAl. tXl

Convenient Terms
NEW district South. New 3

bdrm., dbl. gar., ninn Hitm-
en, util., din. rm., nnok. Price
only $10,500. EM

BY OWNER
CASCADE DRIVE

Lazy, lired, retired? This altrar.
ail eiec. i norm., spin icvci
home is for you! Elec. $120

.vr., taxes less. Still new, but
all improv. In. 33' liv. din. rm.
Firepl., hwd. birch. Brkfst.
lounge. 2nd shwr. in utility.
Dbl. gnr. Lovely fenced gar-
den, pnlln. Simple upkeep.
$4500 handlesEM
RUli.DER'S OWN HOME

LARGE yr. old 3 hdrm. home.
in nice dist. Just N. oi city
limits. Wall to wall carpet In
15x23' Ilv. rm. with corner
frpl., din. rm. k hnth. Nice
kit. with nnok, sliding

cupboards, garbage dis-

posal. Touch-nlat- wiring sys
tem. Bath k 'a. util. rm..
dbl. garage, covered patio
wttn trpi., ion oi uncK, cor-
ner lot all fenced fc paved
al. F II A appraised at Il7,50ii
tiK oon rin. nr make me an of
fer. 3320 Willamette Dr. EM

BY BUILDER

Outstanding 3 hdrm. This home
nas au ine extras you warn.
Built-i- oven and range, for'
mica counter lops, 2 baths
Tamil v rnntn. rum nun mom. !

car garage, pallo. large lot,
low down paymenl. Builder
can carry own contract. 760
Clarmonl Dr. 3 blocks West of
Kingwnod Dr. Ph. EM

A RKALLY Fll1 IK HOMK
3 BDRMS. paneled family rm., 2

fireplaces, t'j nains. onie. gr.
A r xtr3, curpetrd master
hdrm.. Itv. rm., Illed hath.
4:tfR Cedar Ave EM

OWNKR HFINO
THANSFEHRKD

Will sacrifice exceptlonallv nice
2 hdrm. home, puis nen. nv
rm din, rm. combination.
i:i'x2fl'. kitchen with enlmn
space. All tile hath. glas en
closed tub and shower, utllilv
rm. with nlornpe. Finished
d;Ulghl liNint. Beautifully ler
rnied back vard. Palm 2:i.V.
Verv good elec. range, refrtg.,
viti slier A w all to cnrueU
and drapen included. view
properiv. Verv clove In. City
water k sewer. Sleal It for
$12,500. We are tn a hurry
ft.ll Cascade DrKM

BY BUILDER
New 3 hdrm custom bull' home

choice .oration EM

ENOLRWOOD. 4 vr. old 4 bdrm.
home. OwnerEM

keizer""

llirl'lcn Acres
SttMivlMnn N. River Rd t

turn left In N Commer-
cial then rlht to Dennis Lane.
Owner k builder.

0. H. DUNCAN
WILDER

1(11 Denll Lan, EM 4 S033

707 Houiei For Rttnt

VERY nlc, I bdrm.. S. 33BI
Duncan Ave. Inq. 3385 Duncan
or pnune

SMALL clean abdrm retrff.
Ho e.parljllilpd.EM
BDRM. Englewood Dist. gar..
Adulls 80 KM

NICF.I bdrm. hue. with ttove.
tar. Clou Shop. Ctr. S. EM

REDEC. 2 bdrm. house. Itar.,
Ant. wired washer, dryer, .

5040 N. Lancaster EM

RDRM.. clean, unfurn.. hdwd.
firs., allach. far. (50. 3233

Beacon. EM 4.1369.
FRESHLY redecorated 2 bdrm.

home in Manbrin Gardens for
6J mo. call ai wain iteaiior,

EM Eves. EM

Ci.OSF. TO caDitnl. 2 bdrm. in
cl, Clean lg. mis., frpl., 330
S. 13th. lm eves.

CLEAN 2 bdrm. ct. cottage. Oil
mm., garage, antiti nazei Ave,
EM Eves.
bdrm. Suburban, city water,

lirepiace, ary oasmi. uu
near Candalaria School 320

$u.EM
ICE. clean, bdrm. house,
firepl., oil stove, oak floors,
utilitv rm.. Immediate posses
sion. $30. Ph. EM 3739

State.
RENT clean 2 bdrms-- oil heat.

nr. Auburn sent., J5. cm Mor-
gan Ave. EM

BDRM. home, full bsmt., bus
by door, $45 mo. KM

OiitK: eves. nur.
CLEAN 3 bdrm. house SE, TV

ant., wired for washer k
drer. oil furnace, att. gar,
EM

NICE bdrm.. att. gar., located
Norm, tn
836 pfedmonO bdrms., $30.

Ph. EM

NICE new 2 bdrm. house, gar
den space, Koizer, em

HM house, close in. partly
furn. EC
BDRMS., $50 mo. Garage. Ph.
EM

BDRM., 1 blk. MitiF. TV ant.
all. ar.. EM
BDRM. lrK. rms., cas ranjte

& neat attacn. apt. yni.wr. ,uu
S. Com'l. EM 2 6890 after 1

p.m.

bdrm. hse. unfurn. & 1 partly
furn. near Shop, center. Art
Madscn, Rltr. EM
Eves. EM

724 N. HIGH. 7 rooms, garage.
nase neni. rv antenna, iirepi..
central oil heat. 2 blocks M&F
store. $75. Would be ideal for
rusiness operaiea irom nome.
Ph. EM
BDRM. hse. partly furn. 2069

iwcrgrcen. ilni
BEDRM., new house, Ph. EM

auer o,

BDRM. elec. heat, garage 265
a. zna e.m

UNFURN. 6 rms., 1075 N. 20th.
To see call EM

FOR RENT or sell on small
flnwn navmpnt. 1e. 2 hedroom.
oil heat, garage, all fenced
yard, immediate possesion,
cl'tfiC to Stnle Ho.sniUil 718

St, $75 mo, ph EM

COZY 2 bdrm., nr. schl., bus,
$60. 1610 Kansas, EM
;3 BDRMS. pnrtly furn., or
iurn. to rename party, garage,
garden space, close to schools,
no cirinKcrs. km

RENT l20.tK)0 new home with
view, iurn. or uniurn. cm

FOR SALE or rent or trade for
property In Portland, 2 bdrm.
hmiKr bath, larve. liv. rm.
ftreolace. din. rm.. kitchen,
utility. Full bsmt,, with oil
furnace, enroort. verv nice
yard. Phone Salem EM
day or eves.

FOR RENT 1 2 bedroom $60
and 1 3 bedroom Home east
$711.

Hollywood Realty
I960 N. Capitol St. Ph. EM

BDR Unfurn $30, $4S
BDR Furnished ... $35, $40
BDR Ranee. refriK $55

2 BDR Partly furn $M
2 F1DR N.K. Sub S.
2 BDR Range, refrig $M
2 RDR Bsmt,. SD Furnace .... nn
2 BDR Furnished NICE . $75
3 RDR 2 baths, dbl. sarage.

carpets, drapes. FINr, . 123
15 other rentals.

CENTER STREET REALTY
174R Center St.

Ph. EM Eve. EM

707-- 0 Furnished Houses

LRG. CLEAN. bdrm., bus,
AdUltS .1H bM

1 BDRM. k 2 bdrm. partly furn.
11.18 Huge fcfti

"BDRMrhouse So. Washer k
dryer Ph. EM

I bdrm. furn. hse. $50
EM
HDRM. mod. Sub. beautiful

Loc. view. frpl. gar. EM
1 RDRM. Gar. Laundry, adults,

no pets, 3B43 rornanq uu.
NICELYfurn. 1 ndrm. house,

fireplace, gar., close In. EM
3.74R0.

SMALL cottage, modern utili-

ties, $30 mol815 Wallace ltd.
TbdRM. util. rm., TV antenna,

all utilities inc. $65. 4010 S.

Com'l. KM 2 B!tO alter Iji.m,
FnOKM. furn. $50. N. 21th. EM

2 RDRM,, W. Salem, garage,
col. only, $50 mo, EM
nr EM

4RM. modern house, 3 rms
lii.n A. I, ill milv rift drink.
ers. Wnter furn. tnr house. $30
mo. 740 Cummings Lane. EM
4.7915.

FtmN. 1 bdrm. crl., firepl
walking dm., adult, sw. l.m

NEW, nlcefv furn. 2 bdrm.. elec
heat, Avail. Feb. I, $75, Ref
EM before p.m.

CENTRAL HOWELL Dist. - 3

bdrms., I'j nains. run num..,
wired lor washer k dryer. $50.
EM

710 Wanted to Rent Hies
SMALL mod. home, gar., reas.

Nr. Prnt. rhurrh. bus. B'K
520 Statesman-Journal-

714 Business Rentals

FUHNISIIKD 5 unit mntel In
Snlem area. Contact Properly
Mnnngement Dept., State
Ifiehwav Commission. .State
llixhwav Building, Salem.

DOWNTOWN office "space. Pub-
lic parking .V ft. from o-
ffice. KM 2 6433.

780 Moving & Storogc

RUSS PRATT

MAYFLOWER

Moving & Storage
FUEL OILS

CAPITOL CITV TRANSFER

LESTER DeLAPP

LYON VAN LINES
LOCAL OR NATION WIDK

Moving &, Storage
PH. KM OR EM

l.rmer Transfer k Storij
'Comuleti movin, tervtce Al.o

aitenli (or BFKINR Nation-Wirt-

Mover, Ph F.M

!." (Wl Mor.t? H I.
Co. CM I II

OS Apartments For Rent

RM. furn. apt. lights k water
& utu. rm. iu. low xerry,
L.M

KM. FURN. APT. WITH PVT.
BATH k UIIL. Kfll. M.AA1
HEAT. NEAR STATE BLDG. 2
733 FERRY. EM

FURN. 1 rm. apt. with kitchen
ette, uui. pa., ciose in, sou.
EM

LARGE, newly decorated 1

bdrm. apt., util. furn. EM
3.6038.

FURN. apt., $33 A- $.16.50. mil- -

lues inci. L..M a

AMBASSADOR
Nicely (urn. apts. 330 N. Summer

I'OOM mod rfM NicHv turn
EM Or EM

UNFURN court. Near
North HILS13 N. 14ttl
CLEAN cozy
ladies or cpl.j
S. Cottage.

THE LEE 3

SALEM'S
MOST DISTINGUISHED N

ADDRESS
BEDRM. unit, ground floor.

uniurnisnea except range v
refrig., $120 mo. on 1 year
lease. 3B5 N. Winter.

ELAINE APTS.
NICE 3 rm. apt. liv. rm., kit. k 2

Darm. .m
MODERN 2 rm. furn. apt. $50.

two waoison. ium
PARTLY furn. 4 rm. flat, bsmt.,

gar., firepl., No children. Ifli3
Court.
RM. APT. furn. 1st fir., $50

mo. close In. EM Inq.
1141 S. Com ).

CLOSE IN N. SUMMER ST. 3
rm. nicely fur. apt. private
bath. Couole only $.13.

B.R. fur. ant. comfortable. 3

roomy. S5.V
M. MASON, nit. EM 3 8841 2

FURN. tins. & pvt. bath S21.30.
EM 1680 N. Com'l. 2

J07 N. 19TH. Mod. 3 nns. (trrT
fir. & bath., util. stove & 3

wall to wall carpet in 3
rms. Inq. 309 N. 19th EM

BDRM., court unfurn.. adults, 1

TV, JuM Trade.
MODERN 2 rm. furn. 3rd hse.

Last Mem. Hospital. 8a5 Oak.

FURN. apt. Front. 1st Fir.
2600 N. FRONT

SPARKLING clean, nicely furn.
1 bdrm. apt. Tile shower, heat
furn. 743 S. Com'l.
RM. FURN. Apt. gr. fir. prlv.
ent. 778 S. 13th. 1

WILL sub rent Apt.
months. EM 4
RMS. Apt., furn., oU ht., bus,
EM 1

JANSSEN COURT
FURN. pt., clean, attrae. nr.

shop center k bus. S. 13th at
E. Rural.

NEWLY" dec. 3 rm. furn. pvt.
ent. bath, uliL pd. 419 S. lHth.

FURN. cottige, S30.l rm. apt..
u. azi n. L.iDeny, to. it.

SALVADORE APT'S
ONE k 2 iMlri" Mtt- - &

refrig. turn, em
THE CENTURY, 1861 CENTER.

New trg. flix, 2 barm. Apis.
1 RM. nice new apt. 745 N.

unurcn.
3 RMS., 1 rm. & kitchenette.

ciean, reas. out n. i.
CLEAN, warm, 1 rm. apt. close

in, lady. 645 Ferry EM
FOR RENT, trailer house (urn.,

close tn, eiec. neai. uennemen,
EM

CLEAN 1 bdrm. apt. Close In.
570 Union.

FURN. court J15 plus utilities.
24S3 tTaae. em

LOVELY UNFURN. Near
Caoltol, barbecue. crreK. auto.
Indry. Couple. EM

2 RM. FURN. APT.
EM 1582 Court

LARGE well furn, 2 rm. apt,
2nd fir., gas stoves $30 mo.
Washing facilities. No pels,
adults prt Refs. required. 2164

Maple Aye EM Ml IT.

UNFURN. 1 bdrm., stoves,
Vcryclean. EM

MODERN" Furnished Court I

hertroom Wert Salem Cull
EM evenings EM

NEW furniture, wall to wall
carpeting in this large well
appointed 1 bdrm. apt. Also

. have a 3 rm. unfurn. 1055

Edgewater, West Salcrn

SALEM'S newest and finest
court Apt., beautiful furniture,
no pets or children. $65. EM

3 ROOMS. PRIVATE BATH.
MODERN KITCHEN, AUTO.
WASHER. DRYER. Garage,
$38.50. EM or EM 3 B841

706 Duplexei
LOVELY I bdrm. lrg. wardrobe

and cupboard area. Reas.,
Call EM

FURN. 2 rms. util. pd. Em-

tiloved couple or widow, close
Bush St.

1 BDRM.. all elec. $42.30. A valL
Feb. 1st. EM

COMPLETELY furn' mod. du
plex, souuior mwn Mi v sa

SIDE by side, neat clean 2 bdrm.
r.wi v

2 DUPLEX UNITS for rent. E
rr tilt location. (Jlnue (:
schools. bus and shopping
dist. 2 Hdrms. unit uniur--
nished rents of $70. per inn
k Unit with range k refriger--
i. tor furnished rents for 175.
Call Mr. Sword at AL ISAAK
k CO . Realtors EM or
EveningsEM2-B04R- .

1 RDRM. kith, k bath. Prlv.
entr. elec. heat,147 N. Jlith.

CLEAN 2 bRdrm,. aU'elec. Du-

plex, car port. Auto. Washer
A drver, f.i7.50 mo. 1038 8th
St. EM

AVAILABLE Feb. 1st 2 bdrm".
unfurn., hwd. firs.. All. gar.,
32.I5 Beacon. EM

2 BDRM. unfurn. downstairs du-

flex, din. rm., Mv. rm, hd"d
Irple , F A. heat. ulll.

rm. k r.irage $45. Close to
Stale Blrigv A Willamette
Univ. EM davs or EM
2724!) eves.

NEW 2bdrm very nice, $65.
Draw drapes. 4135 Portland ltd

NEW 2 hdrm.. blrrrfkitTlg. Ilv
rm., att. garage. EM 37841.

707 MOUe TOf Kent

FOR RENT 2 bdrrn. home. lg.
liv rm. wltn ft pi., hdwd. fir..
Venetian hllndn. stlnch. gr..
ncii Sih A bui. $5 mo. EM

NEW unfurn. hdrm TV ant',
H.iT nr. (Jen. Hop. i2M Brey-mi-

4 BEDROOM 2030 N. Com'l. $55
Or sell for S7.D50. I'JiO dnun
Rarmey Realty EM 4:33l.

LOVELY living, bdrm. hie. fn

rt lva, B(1er Feb. 1. 2293
"B" St. EM

PARTLY furn bdrm. gord m- -

rjl(lfmi iy sortoson, em

$82 bdrm,, across from Sean,
all natural gas. EM

RDRM.. gar., etec. water
heater, wired for waher. drx
er. b: inn. rM

t "hdrm" h.. ' ui em
j;. ; S))fm

1 BnnM homt. Nnrth, tm Ph
EM

ci.mmn.w uA . fcnm.' ,;ra,. Vn. mi heat
lno. 5707 rnriKnd M. EM

:j "BDRMS itnve," r.'rll . I
I J4l Helm, IM MHO.

Help Wonted, Lady
BOOKKEEPER, full chg. GM 1

arclg. and lumber ep, Box
WU, ijiaiesman-jouriiai-

HOUSEKEEPER to live "in. care 2

of 2 children, mother home
time. Wages plus im. kEart EM

Commission Work

PART TIME work. 1200 month,
(comm. J EM or EM

.

Soles Help Wonted
SALESMAN WANTED

GOOD steady position with re-
liable company. Salary It in-

centive
3

pay. Company car, re-

tirement plan, insurance, etc.
THIS JOB CALLS FOR A
HUSTLER! If you have initia-
tive k the will to get ahead, 2
write, giving phone number.
past employment, age, etc. to
dox statesman-journal- .

Lazy? Do not call
company Is looking for

manager material and doe,
not care about your present
occupation. If you will work
and have a good moral back
ground, we will put you
through an up to date training 2
oroe rani, at no cost to vour-
sell and upon completion we
are awarding contracts to
those who Qualify. Managers
are all on high salary with
commission overright and
bonus. You, owe it to yourself
to call for private confidential
Interview. Ph. EM be
tween 9 k 10 a.m. Sal., Mon.,
iuos.. wen., uniy.

WANTED Retail Bakery Route
salesman: age $85 per
wee aunnc o mccks training 4
nroeram. Blue Cross fa mil v
hospital plan furn. must be
neat, aggressive, and able to
obtain i Ton panel after
training. Ph. EM 3 5830, 10
a. in, to 7 p.m.
OPEN! INTERESTING JOB
Salem arcn for man or worn

an- with temperament and B.
ability for semi - professional 2
saies worn, company training,Clientele Is established. Exclu-
sive franchise. No investment.
Immediate earnings. Com mis
sion. Rapid advancement, if
you qualify, to business of
your own. offering secure fu
ture. Apply by letter giving 1
resume of experience and
background. Box 527 Statesman--

Journal.

EXPERIENCED sales man or
woman. Ramsey Real Estate
427 Ferry. EM

MAN With Car For" Outside
Sales Work. Electroltut Corp .
1079 Broadway.

612 Work Wonted, Men
3

HAVE you wood to cut on
shares, if so call EM

2LAW Student requires part time
worn, jcm anernoons at
eves.

YOUR handy man: repairing.
paintinz, yard & lawn. Reas.
EM4-803- 4 hefore 9.a(tcr 6.

LATHING by hour or lob!
IKE PAULS. EM

CARPENTER, renair or remnd- -

eiint? oy n oi rnmrpri wo
lob too small. EM

CARPENTER WORK, day" or
contract. EM

FREE estimates on floor cover-
ings or drainboards. R. L.

Co. 260 S.Liberty.
QUICKTV & radio repair," 8195

Swcgle. Reas. EM
LOU'S tree service, topping,

prune, cabling. EM

614 Work Wonted, Lody
WILL DO Ironing k baking hour

worm, w. saicmji:ti
CHILD care my home Keizer.

Ph. EM

WILL be Aid fc Comp. to elder-
ly person, some hskp. EM

IRONING, MY HOME
EM

HOUR WORK
KM

PRACTICAL nursing or hour
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